
Yancey Water Supply Corporation  

Stage 1 & 2
ZERO TO 2,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.20$        
2,001 TO 5,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.65$        
 5,001 TO 10,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 3.35$        
 10,001 TO 15,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 4.09$        
15,001 TO 20,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 4.61$        
20,001 TO 25,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 6.21$        
25,001 TO 30,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 6.74$        
30,001 TO 40,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 7.80$        
40,001 TO 50,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 8.59$        
50,001 TO 60,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 9.13$        
 60,001 PLUS 1,000 GALS 10.23$     

Stage 3 
ZERO TO 2,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.20$        
2,001 TO 5,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.65$        
 5,001 TO 10,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 3.35$        
 10,001 TO 15,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 4.32$        
15,001 TO 20,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 4.89$        
20,001 TO 25,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 6.57$        
25,001 TO 30,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 7.13$        
30,001 TO 40,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 8.26$        
40,001 TO 50,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 9.11$        
50,001 TO 60,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 10.79$     
 60,001 PLUS 1,000 GALS 11.78$     

Stage  4
ZERO TO 2,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.20$        
2,001 TO 5,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.65$        
 5,001 TO 10,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 3.35$        
 10,001 TO 15,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 6.92$        
15,001 TO 20,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 7.82$        
20,001 TO 25,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 10.52$     
25,001 TO 30,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 11.42$     
30,001 TO 40,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 13.22$     
40,001 TO 50,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 14.56$     
50,001 TO 60,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 18.16$     
 60,001 PLUS 1,000 GALS 19.79$     

Stage 5
ZERO TO 2,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.20$        
2,001 TO 5,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 2.65$        
 5,001 TO 10,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 3.35$        
 10,001 TO 15,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 7.79$        
15,001 TO 20,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 8.80$        
20,001 TO 25,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 11.83$     
25,001 TO 30,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 12.85$     
30,001 TO 40,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 14.86$     
40,001 TO 50,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 16.38$     
50,001 TO 60,000 GALS 1,000 GALS 20.43$     
 60,001 PLUS 1,000 GALS 22.26$     
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